AISM-1210H
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
• VCRs, Video Cameras                   • LCD Tvs, portable VCRs
• Automobile Audio Systems
• Computer Products & Peripherals
• High Current Capacity
• Heat Resistance Molded Resin
• High Reliability

ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
30332  Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California  92688
tel 949-546-8000  |  fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
Revised: 02.08.08Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
3.2 x 2.5 x 2.2mm
OPTIONS & PART IDENTIFICATION:
(Left blank if standard)   AISM -1210H -        -
g n i g a k c a P e c n a t c u d n I
See Table Above
T Tape and Reel
Tolerance
Please refer to the table
Tolerance Q Test Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR( Ω ) Idc(mA)
(%) (min) (MHz) (min) (max) (max)
 AISM-1210H-1R0M 1.0 M 10 7.96 100 0.15 850
 AISM-1210H-1R5M 1.5 M 10 7.96 80 0.18 700
 AISM-1210H-2R2M 2.2 M 10 7.96 68 0.23 600
 AISM-1210H-3R3M 3.3 M 10 7.96 54 0.28 500
 AISM-1210H-4R7M 4.7 M 15 7.96 46 0.34 430
 AISM-1210H-6R8M 6.8 M 15 7.96 38 0.42 360
 AISM-1210H-8R2M 8.2 M 15 7.96 32 0.48 320
 AISM-1210H-100K 10 K 15 2.52 30 0.50 300
 AISM-1210H-150K 15 K 15 2.52 26 0.74 250
 AISM-1210H-220K 22 K 15 2.52 21 1.15 210
 AISM-1210H-330K 33 K 15 2.52 17 1.65 170
 AISM-1210H-470K 47 K 15 2.52 14 2.25 150
 AISM-1210H-680K 68 K 15 2.52 12 3.70 120
 AISM-1210H-101K 100 K 15 0.796 10 5.00 100
 AISM-1210H-151K 150 K 20 0.796 8 8.00 85
 AISM-1210H-221K 220 K 20 0.796 7 11.0 70
 AISM-1210H-331K 330 K 20 0.796 6 16.0 60
L( μ H) Part No.
PARAMETERS
ABRACON P/N: AISM-1210H-xxx Series
Operating temperature: -40°C to + 85°C